Product Features
• The curved contour design is sleek and stylish;
• Adopted high and low frequency crossover inverted tube design, so that the box bass is
quite good, make the sound more powerful;
• Shell Adopting ABS anti-UV material, safe and reliable, thickened shell can reduce
resonance, durable and colourfast, anti-oxidation;
• Woofers PP+rubber rimmed woofers, 80mm Y35 external magnet design, polypropylene
bass cone for more powerful bass;
• Tweeter PET diaphragm design, tweeter diaphragm using natural silk membrane. High-
strength plastic horn, so that the sound level is clear, round and transparent, clear and
bright;
• The mesh is made of 1060 pure aluminium, hardened and anti-oxidation treatment, not
easy to deform and never rust;
• Mounting bracket Angle-adjustable design, bracket vertical and tilting two ways to install;
• E-type pure copper wire-turn audio transformer to ensure audio output fidelity, sufficient
power, high efficiency, efficiency up to 90%;
Product Parameter
Maximum Power
Rating
Input Voltage
(level of) Sensitivity
Frequency Response
Product Size
Material
Weights
Horn Specifications
Colour
160W
80W
8Ω
90dB
70--20KHz
198x152x285mm
ABS
3.02kg
6.5" Bass x 1 + 1" Tweeter x 1
Black
AISPK-DW80 Wall Speaker